
TCVSCPA Ethics - August 12, 2020 Attendees

Name (First) Name (Last) Organization Phone Email
1 Raymond Anderson Anderson and Anderson CPAs (757) 925-2115 ray@suffolk-cpas.com

2 Sheri Anderson Anderson and Anderson CPAs (757) 925-2115 SHERI@SUFFOLK-CPAS.COM

3 Danielle Bailey Jacobson Brotman PC (347) 834-2590 danielle.bailey81@gmail.com

4 Caryn Baker Lauren V. Wolcott, CPA, PC (757) 650-4789 cbaker@wolcott-cpa.com

5 David Bastiaans Wolcott Rivers Gates (757) 554-0242 bastiaans@wolriv.com

6 Richard Bingman Ginsberg Nottingham & Mapp (757) 787-4700 Rick.Bingman@esvacpa.com

7 Cynthia Bird Tidewater Community College (757) 739-4127 cyndbird@aol.com

8 Jerome Crain BDO USA LLP (757) 434-2474 jcrain@bdo.com

9 Hallie Custer Jones CPA group (757) 353-0925 hallie.custer@jonescpagroup.com

10 Kathleen Davanzo Jones CPA Group, P.C. (757) 627-7672 kathleen@jonescpagroup.com

11 Brian Deibler Malvin, Riggins & Company (757) 881-9600 bdeibler@malvinriggins.com

12 Mary Fanshaw HOLLOMON BROWN FUNERAL HOME (757) 495-8216 mfanshaw@hollomon-brown.com

13 Donald Fisher Retired (757) 377-1117 donthecpa@msn.com

14 STEVEN JONES S&K SALES CO (757) 460-8888 sjones@sksales.com

15 Ann Mason S.B. Ballard Construction Company (757) 440-5555 amason@sbballard.com

16 Kathlyn Mauro Virginia Tax and Accounting Pros (808) 321-9810 kat@vataxpros.com

17 Susan Nottingham Ginsberg, Nottingham and Mapp (757) 442-3192 SUSAN.NOTTINGHAM@ESVACPA.COM

18 Stella Parker Christopher Newport University (757) 594-7030 stella.parker@cnu.edu

19 Timothy Saunders Saunders & Saunders, PC (757) 497-3665 TIM@SAUNDERSCPAS.NET

20 Penny Stant PGS Accounting Services, PLC (757) 481-3390 pgscpa@cox.net

21 Bobby Stant QED Systems, Inc. (757) 418-0133 bstant@qedsysinc.com

22 Mark Suiter Maida Development Company (757) 723-0785 msuiter@maida.com

23 Mark VanDeveer VanDeveer & Associates (757) 460-0901 markv12@juno.com

24 Priscilla Gail Verhaagen CHKD (757) 668-8535 Priscilla.Verhaagen@chkd.org

25 Jesse Wasserman Jesse C. Wasserman, CPA (434) 238-2486 jessewasserman@comcast.net


